()

Newsquow

Daily Economic Release

Monday, 22nd May 2023

EDT
19:50
19:50
21:15
21:15
02:30
03:00

03:00

05:00
10:00

05:00

05:00

07:30

08:30

10:15

10:50

EDT
05:30
05:30

08:50

BST
00:50
00:50
02:15
02:15
07:30
08:00

08:00

10:00
15:00

10:00

12:30

13:30

15:15

15:50

BST
10:30
10:30

13:50

CO
GE
EU

FR

Event Exp.
Machinery Orders MM (Mar) 0.7%
Machinery Orders YY (Mar) 1.4%

Loan Prime Rate 1-Year (May)
Loan Prime Rate 5-Year (May)
Industrial Production YY (Q1)

Riksbank Payments Council Meeting
M3 (Apr)

Construction Output MM (Mar)

Consumer Confidence Flash (May) -17.0

Speakers

ECB's de Guindos (Dovish) on Policy
Proposals to Reduce the Climate
Insurance Protection Gap - No Text

ECB's Elderson (Neutral) speaking in
Utrecht - No Text

Riksbank's Floden speaking on Global
Macroeconomic Trends

Fed's Bullard (non-Voter, Hawk)
speaking on the US Economy &
Monetary Policy

ECB's Lane (Dove) & Holzmann (Hawk)
speaking at the Austrian Central Bank -
No Text

Fed's Barkin (2024 Voter, Neutral) &
Bostic (2024 Voter, Neutral) speaking on
Uncertainty & Prospects for Disruptive
Investments

Supply
EUR 3bln 6-month T-Bill Auction
EUR 5blin 0.00% 2028 and 3.25% 2034

EUR 5.4-6.3bln 3, 6 and 12-month T-Bill
Auction
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EDT BST CcoO Supply
09:45 14:45 UK BoE Short-term Gilt Sale
11:30 16:30 us 13-, 26-week Bill Auction
EDT BST (6{0) Earnings

EU Ryanair

us Zoom
EDT BST CcO SOIES
14:30 19:30 uUsS WTI Jun 2023 Futures Expiry

Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("Newsquawk") on the basis of
publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are
accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it.
Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as,
providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.
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