



Daily Economic Release

Monday, 22nd May 2023

EDT	BST	СО	Event	Exp.	Prev.	Low	High
19:50	00:50	JN	Machinery Orders MM (Mar)	0.7%	-4.5%	-3.3%	2.9%
19:50	00:50	JN	Machinery Orders YY (Mar)	1.4%	9.8%	-2.2%	3.8%
21:15	02:15	CN	Loan Prime Rate 1-Year (May)		3.65%		
21:15	02:15	CN	Loan Prime Rate 5-Year (May)		4.30%		
02:30	07:30	SZ	Industrial Production YY (Q1)		6.1%		
03:00	08:00	SW	Riksbank Payments Council Meeting				
03:00	08:00	SZ	M3 (Apr)		1,152,759 M		
05:00	10:00	EU	Construction Output MM (Mar)		2.37%		
10:00	15:00	EU	Consumer Confidence Flash (May)	-17.0	-17.5	-18.0	-16.0
EDT	BST	СО	Speakers				
05:00	10:00	EU	ECB's de Guindos (Dovish) on Policy Proposals to Reduce the Climate Insurance Protection Gap - No Text				
05:00	10:00	EU	ECB's Elderson (Neutral) speaking in Utrecht - No Text				
07:30	12:30	SW	Riksbank's Floden speaking on Global Macroeconomic Trends				
08:30	13:30	US	Fed's Bullard (non-Voter, Hawk) speaking on the US Economy & Monetary Policy				
10:15	15:15	EU	ECB's Lane (Dove) & Holzmann (Hawk) speaking at the Austrian Central Bank - No Text				
10:50	15:50	US	Fed's Barkin (2024 Voter, Neutral) & Bostic (2024 Voter, Neutral) speaking on Uncertainty & Prospects for Disruptive Investments				
EDT	BST	СО	Supply				
05:30	10:30	GE	EUR 3bln 6-month T-Bill Auction				
05:30	10:30	EU	EUR 5bln 0.00% 2028 and 3.25% 2034				
08:50	13:50	FR	EUR 5.4-6.3bln 3, 6 and 12-month T-Bill Auction				





EDT	BST	СО	Supply
09:45	14:45	UK	BoE Short-term Gilt Sale
11:30	16:30	US	13-, 26-week Bill Auction
EDT	BST	СО	Earnings
		EU	Ryanair
		US	Zoom
EDT	BST	СО	Expiries
14:30	19:30	US	WTI Jun 2023 Futures Expiry

Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("Newsquawk") on the basis of publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it. Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as, providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.